
Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Eric James M 5/2/2009 37329 A&N
2 Ansh Kumar Singh M 11/17/2009 46811 A&N
3 Gumsh Licha M 9/15/2010 44611 ANP
4 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP
5 Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 ANP 7
6 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 1/21/2010 32015 AP
7 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP 5
8 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP
9 Rajdeep Bora M 11/5/2009 40165 ASM
10 Aanayan Borah M 8/5/2009 23935 ASM 4
11 Bornil Akash Changmai M 2/7/2011 31621 ASM 1
12 Prangan Choudhury M 1/10/2010 32798 ASM
13 Ishant Raj M 1/15/2010 30988 BHR
14 Parag Singh M 1/9/2009 36998 BHR
15 Garvit Kansal M 12/18/2009 46147 CG
16 Shreyansh Vikram Pathak M 2/20/2010 42290 CG
17 Nimit Pal M 10/31/2009 38525 CHG
18 Arnav Posla M 1/19/2009 41542 CHG
19 Shashwat Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46582 DLI
20 Nishant Sehwag M 3/10/2009 26647 DLI 13
21 Aaryan Sethi M 5/19/2009 41727 DLI
22 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI 9
23 Advait Balakrishnan M 3/6/2009 39859 GOA
24 Aarush Pawaskar M 6/29/2010 39877 GOA
25 Vedant Bangale M 7/11/2009 42574 GUJ
26 Tanish Choksi M 1/9/2010 39511 GUJ
27 Parth Gawri M 1/9/2009 39038 HAR
28 Jatin Kumar M 10/16/2012 44892 HAR
29 Vedant Pahwa M 1/2/2010 23916 HAR 11
30 Shivansh Rana M 2/9/2009 39132 HP
31 Kartik Thakur M 1/5/2010 43987 HP
32 Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 J&K 16
33 Krish Dubey M 9/25/2009 36283 JAR
34 Swapneel Nayak M 4/29/2009 36459 JAR
35 Fikham Hamdal M 1/23/2009 36095 KER
36 Kiran Noguchi M 2/25/2009 39630 KER 12
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Suryadev Sarath Kumar M 2/22/2009 36085 KER
38 Pranav M. M 6/3/2009 35716 KTK
39 Hardik Divyansh M 6/25/2009 30169 KTK
40 Prateek Koundilya M 6/11/2009 27968 KTK 3
41 Dev Ruparelia M 5/20/2009 34558 MAH 6
42 Rutva Sajwan M 9/21/2009 29571 MAH
43 Sachet Tripathy M 4/27/2010 39414 MAH
44 Gavin Kharbuki M 11/28/2010 47794 MEG
45 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ 15
46 Sailo Vanlalhruaia M 9/30/2009 35388 MIZ
47 Martin Ingudam M 6/15/2010 43518 MNP
48 Luwangamba Lairenmayum M 5/20/2010 46949 MNP
49 Sushanta Moirangthem M 1/29/2010 30159 MNP 10
50 Shaurya Mishra M 6/15/2009 35308 MP
51 Medhansh Sharma M 4/23/2010 34593 MP
52 Heloka Swu M 12/10/2010 37436 NAG
53 Bapun Rout M 3/22/2009 37269 ORI
54 Somyajeet Sahoo M 10/20/2009 46246 ORI
55 Akhil Arora M 5/1/2009 24532 PNB
56 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 PNB 8
57 Viraj Sharma M 4/11/2010 35557 PNB
58 Bala Shanmugam Arunachalam M 11/27/2009 51913 PY
59 Porselvan I M 8/31/2009 24602 PY
60 Shivam Hada M 11/15/2009 39922 RAJ
61 Arham Shobhawat M 6/23/2010 42683 RAJ
62 Aansh Dhamala M 11/29/2009 52044 SKM
63 Hingmon Limboo M 5/15/2010 38270 SKM
64 Sivacharann Ganesan M 3/18/2010 25647 TN
65 Taranraj Raja M 2/16/2009 37235 TN
66 Rudranil Das M 4/6/2010 38570 TPR
67 Sahil Kumar M 10/29/2009 49145 TPR
68 Krish Bhargav M 3/29/2009 37461 TS
69 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS
70 Girivasan Saravana Kumar M 1/17/2010 33810 TS 14
71 Tanmainihal Uttam M 7/26/2010 30974 TS
72 Shashank Vanamala M 1/19/2010 35020 TS

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 2          9/11/2023 6:18:26 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
73 Prakhar Tiwari M 1/27/2011 45361 UP
74 Arnav Yadav M 3/13/2009 37360 UP
75 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR
76 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 UTR 2
77 Shivansh Kothari M 5/12/2010 49732 UTR
78 Ujan Biswas M 5/25/2009 39479 WB
79 Pranjal Das M 8/13/2009 29956 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BS U15 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Amrit Singh M MEG
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Priya Darshini R. F 3/9/2010 46806 A&N
2 Lakshya Y. F 7/23/2011 46888 A&N
3 Anu Laa F 11/2/2012 46861 ANP
4 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP
5 Jashvitha Dangati F 5/16/2009 37424 AP
6 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 AP
7 Subhrasree Smita Baruwati F 2/25/2012 43845 ASM
8 Aaradhya Buragohain F 8/15/2012 28946 ASM
9 Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM 12
10 Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 BHR
11 Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR
12 Tishya Mukta F 6/26/2009 24704 CG
13 Rewaraje Verma F 10/19/2009 25004 CG
14 Vanshika F 1/14/2009 37667 CHG
15 Ridhima Saini F 4/1/2010 25774 CHG
16 Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 3/3/2009 34252 DLI
17 Rishika Nandi F 10/14/2009 35914 DLI
18 Yashila Ritika Chelluri F 11/9/2010 40872 GOA
19 Shivanjali Thite F 9/14/2009 40363 GOA
20 Ayati Dubey F 7/12/2009 32428 GUJ 3
21 Siona Gala F 2/15/2010 39513 GUJ
22 Oorja Patel F 1/28/2010 35028 GUJ
23 Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 HAR
24 Advika Verma F 7/19/2009 38940 HAR 15
25 Sargam Thakur F 3/1/2010 44247 HP
26 Garima Verma F 12/15/2009 43988 HP
27 Snowy Goswami F 8/14/2009 26805 J&K
28 Suhani Sharma F 7/2/2010 46551 J&K
29 Vaibhavi Srivastava F 12/19/2009 35592 JAR
30 Anshika Tyagi F 6/15/2009 33347 JAR
31 Aksa Mary C. A. Chadayangad F 12/13/2010 46251 KER
32 Hitha Maria Jose F 6/5/2010 36697 KER
33 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 KTK 14
34 Hithaishree L. Rajaiah F 4/21/2010 30345 KTK 10
35 Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 KTK
36 Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK 9
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Aikya Shetty F 2/17/2010 31522 KTK
38 Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH 11
39 Yashwi Patel F 7/21/2010 36157 MAH
40 Dakshayni Patil F 1/2/2009 28957 MAH
41 Evanna Tyagi F 4/28/2009 34793 MAH 4
42 Netania T. Tariang F 2/8/2009 47780 MEG
43 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ
44 Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ
45 Chanulembi Sapam F 12/24/2010 43519 MNP
46 Leonie Tayenjam F 10/24/2009 37282 MNP
47 Mihika Jagdale F 8/11/2010 35041 MP
48 Aarabi Vijayakumar F 1/26/2009 35042 MP
49 Anshika Birok F 4/26/2009 38818 ORI
50 Aksheeta Mohanty F 1/17/2010 45484 ORI
51 Tanvi Patri F 4/14/2011 35887 ORI 5
52 Gursimrat Kaur Chahal F 10/13/2009 36505 PNB
53 Gurleen Kaur Dhillon F 10/22/2009 42035 PNB
54 Nasreen H. F 7/17/2009 35102 PY
55 Sahanah Tamilselvam F 5/21/2009 39433 PY
56 Mokshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2010 32442 RAJ
57 Somyaa Bhatnagar F 10/18/2010 26559 RAJ
58 Kumari Payal Shah F 2/12/2009 47373 SKM
59 Biswanjali Subba F 10/9/2009 45675 SKM
60 Mokshitha A. F 11/11/2009 42905 TN
61 Rajarajeshwari Jayavel F 7/8/2009 27198 TN
62 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 TN 1
63 Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN 7
64 Diksha S. R. F 6/16/2010 34126 TN 2
65 Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN 6
66 Isha Bhowmik F 2/12/2010 46800 TPR
67 Agrata Deb F 7/7/2010 50259 TPR
68 Kaivalya Dharmapuri F 5/6/2009 34942 TS 8
69 Jyoshika Enjam F 12/21/2010 41920 TS
70 Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS 16
71 Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS
72 Vainavi Thaduri F 10/18/2010 32745 TS

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          9/11/2023 6:18:26 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
73 Shruti Chouhan F 10/2/2009 22035 UP
74 Divyanshi Gautam F 5/14/2010 40087 UP 13
75 Yana Gupta F 3/15/2010 42205 UP
76 Shubhangi Chaudhary F 5/4/2010 43706 UTR
77 Prakshi Mehra F 8/13/2010 48083 UTR
78 Sonika Banik F 8/10/2009 39487 WB
79 Srenakshi Mandal F 2/22/2009 35153 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GS U15 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Deiphishisha Dohling F MEG
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP

Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP
2 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP 8

Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2010 35365 AP
3 Aryan Baruati M 3/2/2009 43852 ASM

Assadita Boruah F 5/6/2011 42536 ASM
4 Bornil Akash Changmai M 2/7/2011 31621 ASM 1

Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM
5 Garvit Kansal M 12/18/2009 46147 CG

S. Gauri Iyer F 4/21/2009 31350 CG
6 Nimit Pal M 10/31/2009 38525 CHG

Ridhima Saini F 4/1/2010 25774 CHG
7 Veer Mehndiratta M 3/3/2009 41494 DLI

Prachi Rawat F 8/25/2009 47715 DLI
8 Shane D'Souza M 2/25/2010 39862 GOA

Saanvi Audi F 4/16/2010 43289 GOA
9 Vedant Bangale M 7/11/2009 42574 GUJ

Swara Raygandhi F 2/26/2009 39518 GUJ
10 Vedant Pahwa M 1/2/2010 23916 HAR

Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 HAR
11 Shivansh Rana M 2/9/2009 39132 HP

Shreya Rana F 10/25/2010 39131 HP
12 Harsh Sharma M 2/13/2012 46896 J&K

Suhani Sharma F 7/2/2010 46551 J&K
13 Shadan Ahmad Khan M 5/17/2009 36445 JAR

Vaibhavi Srivastava F 12/19/2009 35592 JAR
14 Javed Rahman M 11/20/2009 39329 KER

Ninu Mariya Thomas F 3/16/2009 36695 KER
15 Amith Raj Natraj M 4/5/2009 30727 KTK

Ishika Baruah Kashyap F 9/15/2009 34572 KTK
16 Ishan Wankhede M 1/19/2009 39357 MAH

Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH
17 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ 4

Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 ASM
18 Lalramdinmawia Joel M 5/16/2009 50393 MIZ

Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Medhansh Sharma M 4/23/2010 34593 MP

Kanika Jaat F 1/25/2010 29633 MP
20 Jayakrushna Gardia M 1/7/2009 44072 ORI

Jessica Sahu F 2/8/2010 44059 ORI
21 Sahib M 6/21/2009 39896 PNB

Samaira Arora F 6/26/2009 33758 PNB
22 Prajjesh Ulaganathan M 2/12/2009 47508 PY

Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY
23 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 7/13/2009 25172 RAJ 2

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 UTR
24 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ 3

Pihu Negi F 9/4/2009 17286 UTR
25 Yash Soni M 1/22/2009 32443 RAJ

Mokshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2010 32442 RAJ
26 Hingmon Limboo M 5/15/2010 38270 SKM

Biswanjali Subba F 10/9/2009 45675 SKM
27 Sachin A. M 2/27/2009 36874 TN 6

Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN
28 Mohamed Nafeez R.S. M 5/25/2009 22076 TN 5

Anjana Manikandan F 8/14/2009 46401 TN
29 Taranraj Raja M 2/16/2009 37235 TN

Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN
30 Soumenjit Roy M 8/8/2009 36938 TPR

Kathika Saha F 11/19/2011 36935 TPR
31 Mohan Krishna Kursam M 11/25/2009 41923 TS

Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS
32 Girivasan Saravana Kumar M 1/17/2010 33810 TS 7

Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS
33 Mohd Ammar Afzal M 4/19/2009 25581 UP

Shruti Chouhan F 10/2/2009 22035 UP
34 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR

Angel Chaudhary F 1/5/2009 31851 UTR
35 Soham Sarawagi M 9/4/2009 39493 WB

Muskan Routh F 4/3/2009 42842 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of XD U15 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Chirom Bose Singh M MNP

Nandita Devi Laishram F 12/5/2010 43522 MNP
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 1/21/2010 32015 AP 7

Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP
2 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP 2

Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 AP
3 Rajdeep Bora M 11/5/2009 40165 ASM

Prangan Choudhury M 1/10/2010 32798 ASM
4 Ishant Raj M 1/15/2010 30988 BHR 8

Parag Singh M 1/9/2009 36998 BHR
5 Aayan Mohammad M 8/31/2009 46323 CG

Atharv Sharma M 10/30/2009 43762 CG
6 Tusya Nakra M 2/12/2010 46671 CHG

Aarush Sharma M 1/8/2011 46672 CHG
7 Vandit Madan M 12/28/2009 41545 DLI

Aaryan Sethi M 5/19/2009 41727 DLI
8 Advait Balakrishnan M 3/6/2009 39859 GOA

Aarush Pawaskar M 6/29/2010 39877 GOA
9 Tanish Choksi M 1/9/2010 39511 GUJ

Bhashy Pathak M 6/28/2010 47079 GUJ
10 Parth Gawri M 1/9/2009 39038 HAR

Vedant Pahwa M 1/2/2010 23916 HAR
11 Shivansh Rana M 2/9/2009 39132 HP

Kartik Thakur M 1/5/2010 43987 HP
12 Shivansh Panotra M 7/20/2010 35837 J&K

Gopesh Singh M 4/14/2010 43673 J&K
13 Swapneel Nayak M 4/29/2009 36459 JAR

Sujal Rakshit M 11/28/2009 30205 JAR
14 Rithul Bristow M 7/11/2009 41245 KER

Adarsh V. V. M 4/1/2009 41244 KER
15 Kiran Noguchi M 2/25/2009 39630 KER 4

Javed Rahman M 11/20/2009 39329 KER
16 Hardik Divyansh M 6/25/2009 30169 KTK

Amith Raj Natraj M 4/5/2009 30727 KTK
17 Pawan S. M 10/25/2009 23511 KTK 3

Puneeth S. M 10/25/2009 23510 KTK
18 Avadhut Kadam M 3/4/2009 25856 MAH

Rutva Sajwan M 9/21/2009 29571 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ 1

Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP
20 Lalramdinmawia Joel M 5/16/2009 50393 MIZ

Sailo Vanlalhruaia M 9/30/2009 35388 MIZ
21 Chirom Bose Singh M MNP

Sapam Shyamchandra Singh M 4/18/2010 43521 MNP
22 Shaurya Mishra M 6/15/2009 35308 MP

Atharv Saxena M 7/30/2009 34590 MP
23 Bibhudutta Biswal M 9/25/2009 41564 ORI

Somyajeet Sahoo M 10/20/2009 46246 ORI
24 Akhil Arora M 5/1/2009 24532 PNB

Viren Seth M 6/12/2010 41869 PNB
25 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 PNB 5

Dev Ruparelia M 5/20/2009 34558 MAH
26 Porselvan I M 8/31/2009 24602 PY

Kishore S. M 1/1/2009 44353 PY
27 Shivam Hada M 11/15/2009 39922 RAJ

Yash Soni M 1/22/2009 32443 RAJ
28 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 7/13/2009 25172 RAJ 6

Bapun Rout M 3/22/2009 37269 ORI
29 Mohamed Nafeez R.S. M 5/25/2009 22076 TN

Taranraj Raja M 2/16/2009 37235 TN
30 Shatadru Banik M 12/28/2009 46865 TPR

Trishant Das M 5/28/2012 46799 TPR
31 Tanish Reddy Budidha M 11/2/2010 39349 TS

Tanmainihal Uttam M 7/26/2010 30974 TS
32 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS

Mohan Krishna Kursam M 11/25/2009 41923 TS
33 Khanna Ojas M 6/13/2009 42101 UP

Sanskaar Yadav M 1/6/2009 24146 UP
34 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR

Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 UTR
35 Soumyadeep Chakraborty M 7/27/2010 34364 WB

Ishaan Halder M 2/4/2009 31604 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BD U15 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Gumsh Licha M 9/15/2010 44611 ANP

Nantiwa Chopoo M ANP
2 Amrit Singh M MEG

Gavin Kharbuki M 11/28/2010 47794 MEG
3 Chirag Agrawal M SKM

Porvash Prasad M 1/6/2010 52043 SKM
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Adam Doyom F 8/8/2010 46443 ANP

Anu Laa F 11/2/2012 46861 ANP
2 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 AP

Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2010 35365 AP
3 Jashvitha Dangati F 5/16/2009 37424 AP 6

Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS
4 Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 ASM

Liyana Dutta F 1/9/2009 33675 ASM
5 Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 BHR

Tanishka Randhir F 1/7/2009 43597 BHR
6 S. Gauri Iyer F 4/21/2009 31350 CG

Rewaraje Verma F 10/19/2009 25004 CG
7 Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 3/3/2009 34252 DLI

Shreya Tripathi F 2/5/2010 32438 DLI
8 Sufiya Shaikh F 10/9/2009 44988 GOA

Shivanjali Thite F 9/14/2009 40363 GOA
9 Nitya Jitendra Kotai F 12/16/2009 35230 GUJ

Swara Raygandhi F 2/26/2009 39518 GUJ
10 Ditya Jakhar F 7/22/2009 41587 HAR

Ananya Negi F 5/10/2009 34008 HAR
11 Shreya Rana F 10/25/2010 39131 HP

Sargam Thakur F 3/1/2010 44247 HP
12 Suhani Sharma F 7/2/2010 46551 J&K

Gania Singh F 1/3/2010 46895 J&K
13 Vaibhavi Srivastava F 12/19/2009 35592 JAR

Anshika Tyagi F 6/15/2009 33347 JAR
14 Fida Mariyam Antony F 8/30/2010 43184 KER

Aagamya Rajeshri Jayan F 2/4/2010 32079 KER
15 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK 1

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK
16 Nidhi Atmaram F 10/14/2010 30307 KTK 8

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu F 9/4/2010 34706 KTK
17 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 KTK 4

Aikya Shetty F 2/17/2010 31522 KTK
18 Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH 7

Ketaki Thite F 11/7/2009 34413 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ

Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ
20 Nandita Devi Laishram F 12/5/2010 43522 MNP

Chanulembi Sapam F 12/24/2010 43519 MNP
21 Nitya Jadon F 12/5/2010 41277 MP

Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP
22 Swati Nayak F 11/8/2011 46776 ORI

Nimeesha Ojha F 9/12/2011 44087 ORI
23 Gursimrat Kaur Chahal F 10/13/2009 36505 PNB

Gurleen Kaur Dhillon F 10/22/2009 42035 PNB
24 Megavarthini Tamilselvam F 5/20/2010 39435 PY

Sahanah Tamilselvam F 5/21/2009 39433 PY
25 Mokshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2010 32442 RAJ

Nehal Sisodia F 1/12/2010 46957 RAJ
26 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN 2

Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN
27 Mokshitha A. F 11/11/2009 42905 TN

Rajarajeshwari Jayavel F 7/8/2009 27198 TN
28 Anjana Manikandan F 8/14/2009 46401 TN 3

Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN
29 Agrata Deb F 7/7/2010 50259 TPR

Kathika Saha F 11/19/2011 36935 TPR
30 Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 TS

Srideetya Seran Gurazada F 10/30/2010 39872 TS
31 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS

Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS
32 Shruti Chouhan F 10/2/2009 22035 UP

Yana Gupta F 3/15/2010 42205 UP
33 Alisha Bhandari F 1/24/2013 39257 UTR

Agrima Dobhal F 10/20/2009 43685 UTR
34 Pihu Negi F 9/4/2009 17286 UTR 5

Aaditya Yadav F 11/22/2010 21592 UP
35 Sonika Banik F 8/10/2009 39487 WB

Srenakshi Mandal F 2/22/2009 35153 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GD U15 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Kashvi Sood             F CHG

Samikshya Senapati F CHG
2 Adriel Rai F 1/20/2011 49705 SKM

Subeksha Subba F SKM
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Eric James M 5/2/2009 37329 A&N
2 Ansh Kumar Singh M 11/17/2009 46811 A&N
3 Isaac Nabam M 9/17/2008 43910 ANP
4 Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 ANP
5 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP
6 Anish Danei Thoppani M 1/14/2008 25606 AP 12
7 Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 1/10/2008 25652 AP
8 Monarch Borgohain M 4/27/2008 31638 ASM
9 Rohit Gogoi M 3/1/2007 30704 ASM 15
10 Kartik M 1/24/2007 30839 BHR
11 Ranveer Singh M 9/7/2008 42147 BHR
12 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 CG
13 Rounak Chouhan M 8/20/2007 15870 CG 2
14 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG
15 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 CHG
16 Uday Rana M 12/19/2008 22501 CHG
17 Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG 13
18 Vansh Dev M 9/10/2008 22453 DLI 14
19 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI
20 Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 DLI
21 Yash Desai M 8/28/2007 25956 GOA
22 Harsh Mane M 5/17/2008 24596 GOA
23 Shanay Patel M 1/9/2007 24788 GUJ
24 Urv Patel M 9/21/2008 38838 GUJ
25 Devvrat Munjal M 3/3/2008 38184 HAR
26 Ishaan Sihag M 7/2/2007 18392 HAR 9
27 Vansh Sindhu M 12/29/2007 26699 HAR
28 Devansh Rana M 10/31/2008 31040 HP
29 Karan Sharma M 3/6/2007 37279 HP
30 Vaibhav Mehta M 4/8/2007 28512 J&K
31 Udayan Sharma M 2/10/2008 37374 J&K
32 Ashu Gopal M 5/8/2008 35338 JAR
33 Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR
34 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 KER
35 Dharmik Sreekumar M 10/1/2008 22866 KER
36 Avi Basak M 6/21/2007 24251 KTK 11
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Vedic Gupta M 8/23/2007 24000 KTK
38 Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK 5
39 Sankeerth P. M 6/8/2007 22345 KTK
40 Ameya Naktode M 9/15/2007 22654 MAH
41 Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 2/27/2007 24992 MAH
42 Raynell Kharbuki M 7/23/2008 47793 MEG
43 Wanshai Vivian Laloo M 10/11/2007 45273 MEG
44 Lalramsanga C. M 3/25/2007 31566 MIZ
45 Lalthazuala H. M 7/24/2007 31567 MIZ 3
46 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ
47 Sushanta Moirangthem M 1/29/2010 30159 MNP
48 Rishav Ngangom M 2/1/2011 43310 MNP
49 Dev Kumawat M 3/20/2007 21228 MP
50 Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 MP
51 Shreyansh Parida M 8/31/2007 36785 ORI
52 Bapun Rout M 3/22/2009 37269 ORI
53 Druv Dutta M 8/11/2007 26303 PNB
54 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 PNB
55 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY
56 Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 PY
57 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 7/13/2009 25172 RAJ
58 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ
59 Pranai Subba M 3/23/2007 45674 SKM
60 Mithes R. M 10/7/2007 22205 TN
61 Srikanth Sundara Srinivasan M 2/4/2007 22175 TN
62 Shrihan Banik M 8/23/2009 31262 TPR
63 Baibhab Sinha M 1/3/2008 52045 TPR
64 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS 16
65 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS
66 Abhishek Kanapala M 11/12/2007 37011 TS 7
67 Navneeth Mankenapalli M 4/7/2007 31986 TS
68 Pranauv Ram N. M 5/30/2007 14034 TS 4
69 Advaith Reddy Pochana M 5/3/2008 28027 TS
70 Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 TS 10
71 Sai Prasad Teegala M 2/6/2007 6662 TS 6
72 Prabhas Kumar Kushwaha M 9/13/2007 24147 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
73 Ishmeet Singh M 8/22/2008 41610 UP
74 Shaurya Agarwal M 8/15/2008 41803 UTR
75 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 UTR 1
76 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR
77 Rajdev Tomar M 10/26/2007 35278 UTR 8
78 Divyansh Agarwal M 12/8/2008 25879 WB
79 Rupam Majumder M 4/23/2007 28910 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BS U17 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Topzang Lepcha M 5/3/2007 29948 SKM
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Priya Darshini R. F 3/9/2010 46806 A&N
2 Roshni Dari F 11/14/2008 47636 ANP
3 Adam Doyom F 8/8/2010 46443 ANP
4 Jashvitha Dangati F 5/16/2009 37424 AP
5 Poojitha Gadiraju F 10/10/2007 32233 AP
6 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP 14
7 Avikaa Borgohain F 1/9/2008 30715 ASM
8 Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM
9 Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR
10 Nazir Zainab F 6/24/2006 37817 BHR
11 Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG 15
12 Rashi Mall F 6/24/2007 26798 CG
13 Ishika Poddar F 9/17/2008 30575 CG
14 Ashnoor Kaur F 6/2/2007 39938 CHG
15 Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG
16 Yashvi Bhat F 11/2/2008 41029 DLI
17 Ishita Negi F 7/31/2008 32724 DLI
18 Zainab Saeed F 9/27/2007 27970 DLI 10
19 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi F 6/9/2008 35461 GOA
20 Twinkle Sullad F 11/5/2007 25057 GOA
21 Ayati Dubey F 7/12/2009 32428 GUJ
22 Kavya Marvaniya F 5/10/2008 44929 GUJ
23 Saanvi Aneja F 10/18/2008 31715 HAR
24 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR 1
25 Medhavi Nagar F 3/29/2008 34970 HAR 16
26 Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR 11
27 Bharati Sharma F 12/1/2008 41749 HP
28 Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 HP
29 Snowy Goswami F 8/14/2009 26805 J&K
30 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K
31 Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR
32 Pihu Singh F 9/25/2008 36206 JAR
33 Alakananda P G F 11/16/2007 27174 KER
34 Aparna Sajeev P. F 5/31/2008 30485 KER
35 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK
36 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Rujula Ramu F 10/12/2007 19464 KTK 3
38 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH 6
39 Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 MAH 9
40 Isha Satyan Patil F 10/10/2007 25017 MAH
41 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH
42 Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH 8
43 Sneha Chettri F 6/12/2008 45283 MEG
44 Pratiksha Joshi F 12/1/2007 26464 MEG
45 Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ
46 Lalrinkimi F 3/10/2007 26423 MIZ
47 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
48 Leonie Tayenjam F 10/24/2009 37282 MNP
49 Sanika Jagdale F 3/18/2007 30241 MP
50 Mahi Pawar F 8/17/2008 31288 MP
51 Geetashree Dey F 9/13/2008 36775 ORI
52 Adya Padhi F 10/4/2008 44266 ORI
53 Samridhi F 10/1/2007 28949 PNB
54 Saanvi Nautiyal F 9/3/2007 31065 PNB
55 Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 PNB 2
56 D. R. Akshitha F 12/11/2008 30955 PY
57 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY
58 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 RAJ
59 Sneha Lamba F 3/29/2009 44612 RAJ
60 Sumina Rai F 7/19/2006 45673 SKM
61 Biswanjali Subba F 10/9/2009 45675 SKM
62 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 TN 7
63 Architha Ramachandran F 6/13/2007 31475 TN
64 Diksha S. R. F 6/16/2010 34126 TN
65 Piu Dey F 2/8/2009 30150 TPR
66 Priti Parna Saha F 10/5/2008 31712 TPR
67 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS 13
68 Prashansa Bonam F 4/3/2007 21057 TS 4
69 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS
70 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS
71 Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS
72 Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
73 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 1/8/2008 34678 UP
74 Divyanshi Gautam F 5/14/2010 40087 UP
75 Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 UTR
76 Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 UTR 5
77 Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 UTR
78 Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR 12
79 Kanishka Bijarnia F 3/6/2007 33751 WB
80 Srenakshi Mandal F 2/22/2009 35153 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Chau Soijan Manlong M 11/10/2008 48175 ANP

Hema Jebisow F 5/25/2009 47637 ANP
2 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP 2

Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI
3 Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP 1

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI
4 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP

Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP
5 Hiron Chetia M 1/18/2007 18872 ASM

Pakhi Nim F 3/10/2008 21042 ASM
6 Kartik M 1/24/2007 30839 BHR

Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR
7 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 CG

Ishika Poddar F 9/17/2008 30575 CG
8 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG 7

Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG
9 Suryansh Raghav M 3/7/2008 34266 CHG

Raissa Bhanot F 7/23/2007 32258 CHG
10 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 DLI 4

Maheshwari G. F 5/25/2007 22526 TS
11 Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 DLI 3

Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI
12 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI

Anika Sinha F 9/6/2007 39397 DLI
13 Shaheen Cherkala Kunjutty M 9/21/2008 44493 GOA

Sakshi Kurbkhelgi F 6/9/2008 35461 GOA
14 Ayaan Bindal M 2/8/2007 23642 GUJ

Priyanshi Rathod F 5/15/2008 43944 GUJ
15 Ishaan Sihag M 7/2/2007 18392 HAR

Avni Kalra F 7/22/2007 39595 HAR
16 Karan Sharma M 3/6/2007 37279 HP

Yakshita Samra F 3/24/2008 35964 HP
17 Bhavdeep Singh M 6/1/2008 35839 J&K

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K
18 Yuvraj Kumar M 7/11/2007 36784 JAR

Yogitha Bora F 1/12/2007 36555 JAR
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Chase Sijo Nellickal M 6/18/2008 46097 KER

Neha Susan Biju F 5/11/2008 32694 KER
20 Siddharth Gunturi M 5/28/2007 25150 KTK

Mounitha A.S. F 2/4/2007 14955 KTK
21 Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 2/27/2007 24992 MAH

Aditi Gawade F 6/14/2007 39252 MAH
22 Lalramsanga C. M 3/25/2007 31566 MIZ 8

Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ
23 Hursh Singh Thokchom M 1/4/2008 30163 MNP

Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
24 Om Patel M 9/18/2008 44049 MP

Ojaswani Dubey F 11/25/2007 30256 MP
25 Subhraketan Mallick M 1/7/2008 38819 ORI

Adya Padhi F 10/4/2008 44266 ORI
26 Druv Dutta M 8/11/2007 26303 PNB

Saanvi Nautiyal F 9/3/2007 31065 PNB
27 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY 6

Laya Ajithkumar F 6/5/2008 39577 TN
28 Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 PY

Shyama Manoj F 4/17/2007 32241 PY
29 Shairil Choudhary M 12/28/2009 44601 RAJ

Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ
30 Sidhant Gurung M 9/26/2008 45671 SKM

Semina Rai SKM
31 Niranjaan G.N. M 8/21/2007 22369 TN 5

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN
32 Soumenjit Roy M 8/8/2009 36938 TPR

Shinjan Bhattacharjee F 1/8/2007 31886 TPR
33 Jaswanth Ram Bade M 2/16/2007 30188 TS

Samiksha Yadav Nagpur F 7/29/2007 34856 TS
34 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS

Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS
35 Prabhas Kumar Kushwaha M 9/13/2007 24147 UP

Ridhima Singh F 1/26/2008 28846 UP
36 Siddharth Rawat M 1/3/2007 30982 UTR

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Hritabrata Chakrabarty M 10/26/2007 35227 WB

Shreya Singh F 8/29/2007 31606 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Loki Gollo M 10/10/2008 42578 ANP

Gyurmey Tseten M 11/10/2008 46213 ANP
2 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP 1

Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP
3 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP

Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 1/10/2008 25652 AP
4 Shubhankar Dutta M 2/16/2007 21505 ASM

Udayan Saikia M 3/24/2007 16131 ASM
5 K R Aditya Choudhary M 10/22/2007 41824 BHR

Rishav Raj M 6/27/2007 20822 BHR
6 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 11/7/2008 31420 CG

Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG
7 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 CHG 8

Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG
8 Chirag M 5/16/2007 26314 DLI 3

Sachin Jhajharia M 1/17/2007 21657 RAJ
9 Prince M 6/26/2008 42380 DLI

Manthan Bobal M 8/9/2008 41468 DLI
10 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 DLI 2

Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 DLI
11 Rutav Ghanshyambhai Kanabar M 7/13/2008 40064 GOA

Yousuf Shaikh M 9/24/2007 43868 GOA
12 Tarang Kshatriya M 10/30/2008 44048 GUJ

Hilay Pujara M 10/5/2007 35653 GUJ
13 Abhishek M 6/2/2007 46017 HAR

Anirudh Kaushik M 7/6/2007 29087 HAR
14 Devansh Rana M 10/31/2008 31040 HP

Suryansh Thakur M 11/8/2007 44878 HP
15 Shauryaveer Jasrotia M 6/1/2007 37373 J&K

Vaibhav Mehta M 4/8/2007 28512 J&K
16 Uditya Dayal M 7/25/2007 30203 JAR

Suraj Pratap Singh M 12/14/2008 34048 JAR
17 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 KER

Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 KER
18 Sumith A. R. M 6/9/2007 36807 KTK 6

Anjen Chris Baptist M 8/20/2007 26818 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Avi Basak M 6/21/2007 24251 KTK

Siddharth Gunturi M 5/28/2007 25150 KTK
20 Om Gavandi M 1/26/2007 18290 MAH

Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 2/27/2007 24992 MAH
21 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ

Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 9/3/2008 35387 MIZ
22 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP

Rishav Ngangom M 2/1/2011 43310 MNP
23 Dev Kumawat M 3/20/2007 21228 MP 7

Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 MP
24 Shriyansh Jena M 7/11/2008 38815 ORI

Subhraketan Mallick M 1/7/2008 38819 ORI
25 Divyam Sachdeva M 5/2/2008 35556 PNB

Nilesh Seth M 2/10/2008 28261 PNB
26 Thanga Manoharan Kuppusamy M 1/13/2007 39428 PY

Bhatrinarayanan T. M 7/1/2007 22013 PY
27 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY 5

Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 PY
28 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 7/13/2009 25172 RAJ

Jatin Singh M 9/10/2007 50890 RAJ
29 Sherrif Nazar Ashif Santhuveedu M 5/2/2007 31151 TN

M. Vignesh M 5/17/2007 26175 TN
30 Debadrit Podder M 12/27/2008 50499 TPR

Baibhab Sinha M 1/3/2008 52045 TPR
31 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS

Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS
32 Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 9/30/2007 28962 TS 4

Garv Sahni M 2/4/2007 16095 UTR
33 Anirudh Kodali M 9/3/2007 28923 TS

Pardha Saradhi Kursam M 11/29/2007 41924 TS
34 Kapil Salouniya M 11/30/2008 36035 UP

Sumit Tiwari M 4/14/2007 36032 UP
35 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 UTR

Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR
36 Aaditya Brahma M 5/3/2008 31915 WB

Karanjit Saha M 12/8/2007 25028 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of BD U17 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Babream Momin M MEG

Raynell Kharbuki M 7/23/2008 47793 MEG
2 Nimit Goel M 11/1/2007 25233 SKM

Sumiran Gurung M 6/28/2007 29945 SKM
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 12/9/2007 27994 AP
2 Monikornika Gogoi F 5/17/2008 21498 ASM

Gargi Saikia F 11/19/2008 41724 ASM
3 Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 BHR

Nazir Zainab F 6/24/2006 37817 BHR
4 Rashi Mall F 6/24/2007 26798 CG

Shweta Pardeshi F 4/23/2007 24705 CG
5 Raissa Bhanot F 7/23/2007 32258 CHG

Anu Priya F 7/26/2008 41423 CHG
6 Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI

Anika Sinha F 9/6/2007 39397 DLI
7 Soumya Deshpande F 6/8/2007 25849 GOA

Shreya Mehta F 1/23/2007 24606 GOA
8 Rutuja Kulkarni F 9/20/2008 33982 GUJ

Kavya Marvaniya F 5/10/2008 44929 GUJ
9 Nishu Malik F 10/26/2008 36994 HAR

Sunaina Malik F 8/17/2007 32057 HAR
10 Yakshita Samra F 3/24/2008 35964 HP

Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 HP
11 Snowy Goswami F 8/14/2009 26805 J&K

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K
12 Yogitha Bora F 1/12/2007 36555 JAR

Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR
13 Riya Sushil F 6/27/2008 30488 KER

Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 KER
14 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK 5

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK
15 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK

Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 KTK
16 Yutika Chavan F 11/29/2008 41801 MAH

Nishika Gokhe F 10/5/2008 26604 MAH
17 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH 1

Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH
18 Sneha Chettri F 6/12/2008 45283 MEG

Pratiksha Joshi F 12/1/2007 26464 MEG
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Lalrinkimi F 3/10/2007 26423 MIZ

Ramngaihzuali F 4/5/2007 31572 MIZ
20 Angom Lanchenbi Devi F 11/10/2010 47797 MNP

Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
21 Ojaswani Dubey F 11/25/2007 30256 MP

Aushka Shahapurkar F 7/4/2007 30925 MP
22 Adya Padhi F 10/4/2008 44266 ORI

Shireen Sadique F 12/31/2007 32026 ORI
23 Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI 3

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI
24 Samridhi F 10/1/2007 28949 PNB 6

Saanvi Nautiyal F 9/3/2007 31065 PNB
25 Manmeet Kaur F 9/14/2008 36494 PNB

Arushi Mehta F 4/5/2008 42875 PNB
26 D. R. Akshitha F 12/11/2008 30955 PY

Shyama Manoj F 4/17/2007 32241 PY
27 Shaagun Singh F 1/4/2007 26403 RAJ

Srishti Singh F 1/4/2007 26404 RAJ
28 Sumina Rai F 7/19/2006 45673 SKM

Biswanjali Subba F 10/9/2009 45675 SKM
29 Anbu Jenetha A. F 7/28/2007 22133 TN

Architha Ramachandran F 6/13/2007 31475 TN
30 Kaaviyaa Navaraj F 5/10/2008 22222 TN 4

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN
31 Aishwarika Debnath F 9/5/2007 46871 TPR

Piu Dey F 2/8/2009 30150 TPR
32 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 5/8/2008 33917 TS

Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS
33 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS 7

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN
34 Sri Vyshnavi S.V.S. F 8/13/2007 20985 TS

Shrilalitha Supriya Yellapragada F 6/18/2007 29630 TS
35 Ridhima Singh F 1/26/2008 28846 UP

Aaditya Yadav F 11/22/2010 21592 UP
36 Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 UTR 8

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR 2

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR
38 Shirin Chakraborty F 9/29/2007 29506 WB

Ayshi Modak F 3/15/2008 34724 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Hyderabad, TS
Entries of GD U17 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Khonda Punya F ANP

Jamba Waii F 11/10/2007 37277 ANP
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